
1 7 Delpesche Shadron (MB) 6 7 5 18 1.20
2 1 Baynes Shemor (MB) 2 4 - 6 0.40
3 6 Liverpool Kyle (OH) 1 3 6 10 0.20
3 11 Cropper Jamaar (S) 1 7 1 9 0.20
- 2 Charles Lancelot (S) - - - -
- 3 Thomas Marques (MB) - - 1 1
- 9 Fraser Kaif  (OP) - - 1 1
- 10 Louraine Enrico (OH) - 1 1 2
- 5 Browne Ezra (OP) - 2 1 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 24 16 50 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 11 Cropper Jamaar (S) 6 3 17 26 23.08
2 6 Liverpool Kyle (OH) 8 7 22 37 21.62
3 10 Louraine Enrico (OH) 10 8 37 55 18.18
- 7 Delpesche Shadron (MB) 5 2 8 15
- 1 Baynes Shemor (MB) 1 2 6 9
- 5 Browne Ezra (OP) 1 2 5 8
- 3 Thomas Marques (MB) - - 1 1
- 9 Fraser Kaif  (OP) - - 1 1
- 2 Charles Lancelot (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 31 24 97 152 20.39


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

VIN • Saint Vincent

VIN
LCA 3

2 25

18

25

23

22

25

22

25

11

15

105

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:28 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 508/29/2019

St.John's

YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 6:02  End: 8:14  Total: 2:12
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1 10 Louraine Enrico (OH) 10 4 6 20 2.00
2 7 Delpesche Shadron (MB) 3 4 13 20 0.60
3 6 Liverpool Kyle (OH) 2 3 8 13 0.40
3 5 Browne Ezra (OP) 2 4 5 11 0.40
5 1 Baynes Shemor (MB) 1 - 10 11 0.20
- 2 Charles Lancelot (S) - - - -
- 3 Thomas Marques (MB) - - - -
- 9 Fraser Kaif  (OP) - - 5 5
- 11 Cropper Jamaar (S) - - 12 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 15 59 92 3.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 55 12 67

1 11 Cropper Jamaar (S) 5 4 8 17 1.00
2 7 Delpesche Shadron (MB) 2 1 18 21 0.40
3 6 Liverpool Kyle (OH) 1 1 11 13 0.20
3 10 Louraine Enrico (OH) 1 2 15 18 0.20
- 2 Charles Lancelot (S) - - - -
- 3 Thomas Marques (MB) - - 1 1
- 9 Fraser Kaif  (OP) - - 2 2
- 1 Baynes Shemor (MB) - 3 14 17
- 5 Browne Ezra (OP) - 3 12 15

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 14 81 104 1.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

VIN • Saint Vincent

VIN
LCA 3

2 25

18

25

23

22

25

22

25

11

15

105

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:28 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 508/29/2019

St.John's

YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 6:02  End: 8:14  Total: 2:12
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1 10 Louraine Enrico (OH) 13 2 34 49 22.45
- 5 Browne Ezra (OP) 1 1 10 12
- 7 Delpesche Shadron (MB) 1 - 4 5
- 2 Charles Lancelot (S) - - - -
- 3 Thomas Marques (MB) - - - -
- 11 Cropper Jamaar (S) - - - -
- 6 Liverpool Kyle (OH) 2 3 16 21
- 9 Fraser Kaif  (OP) - 1 4 5
- 1 Baynes Shemor (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 8 69 94 9.57


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 Cropper Jamaar (S) 33 3 66 102 6.60
2 7 Delpesche Shadron (MB) 1 - 2 3 0.20
- 1 Baynes Shemor (MB) - - 2 2
- 2 Charles Lancelot (S) - - - -
- 9 Fraser Kaif  (OP) - - 1 1
- 10 Louraine Enrico (OH) - 1 5 6
- 6 Liverpool Kyle (OH) - 1 4 5
- 5 Browne Ezra (OP) - 3 6 9
- 3 Thomas Marques (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 9 87 130 6.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

VIN • Saint Vincent

VIN
LCA 3

2 25

18

25

23

22

25

22

25

11

15

105

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:28 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 508/29/2019

St.John's

YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 6:02  End: 8:14  Total: 2:12
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1 7 Gaspard Noah (OP) 4 - 5 9 0.80
2 2 Lamontagne Fabio (OH) 3 1 5 9 0.60
3 11 Remy Kernel (S) 1 3 2 6 0.20
- 4 Victor Rio  (L) - - - -
- 8 Jn Baptiste Christian (OH) - - - -
- 9 Daniel Zid (MB) - 1 7 8
- 1 Eugene Ryu (MB) - 1 1 2
- 5 Willington Benerrero (OP) - 1 1 2
- 12 Florent Joshua (OH) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 9 21 38 1.60


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 12 Florent Joshua (OH) 18 8 16 42 42.86
2 7 Gaspard Noah (OP) 13 8 25 46 28.26
3 2 Lamontagne Fabio (OH) 8 5 20 33 24.24
- 9 Daniel Zid (MB) - 3 8 11
- 11 Remy Kernel (S) - 2 8 10
- 5 Willington Benerrero (OP) 2 - 2 4
- 1 Eugene Ryu (MB) - 1 2 3
- 4 Victor Rio  (L) - - - -
- 8 Jn Baptiste Christian (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 27 81 149 27.52


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

LCA • Saint Lucia

VIN
LCA 3

2 25

18

25

23

22

25

22

25

11

15

105

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:28 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 508/29/2019

St.John's

YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 6:02  End: 8:14  Total: 2:12
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1 2 Lamontagne Fabio (OH) 9 3 11 23 1.80
2 12 Florent Joshua (OH) 7 6 11 24 1.40
3 4 Victor Rio  (L) 2 - 15 17 0.40
4 7 Gaspard Noah (OP) 1 3 11 15 0.20
4 11 Remy Kernel (S) 1 3 6 10 0.20
4 5 Willington Benerrero (OP) 1 4 8 13 0.20
- 8 Jn Baptiste Christian (OH) - - - -
- 9 Daniel Zid (MB) - 2 6 8
- 1 Eugene Ryu (MB) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 22 70 113 4.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 48 23 71

1 9 Daniel Zid (MB) 4 2 15 21 0.80
2 2 Lamontagne Fabio (OH) 2 1 13 16 0.40
3 7 Gaspard Noah (OP) 1 1 17 19 0.20
3 12 Florent Joshua (OH) 1 3 14 18 0.20
3 5 Willington Benerrero (OP) 1 2 6 9 0.20
- 4 Victor Rio  (L) - - - -
- 8 Jn Baptiste Christian (OH) - - - -
- 11 Remy Kernel (S) - 1 13 14
- 1 Eugene Ryu (MB) - 2 7 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 12 85 106 1.80


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

LCA • Saint Lucia

VIN
LCA 3

2 25

18

25

23

22

25

22

25

11

15

105

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:28 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 508/29/2019

St.John's

YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 6:02  End: 8:14  Total: 2:12
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1 2 Lamontagne Fabio (OH) 11 1 16 28 35.71
2 4 Victor Rio  (L) 10 3 16 29 24.14
3 12 Florent Joshua (OH) 3 1 15 19 10.53
- 5 Willington Benerrero (OP) 3 - 4 7
- 9 Daniel Zid (MB) - - 4 4
- 11 Remy Kernel (S) - - 2 2
- 7 Gaspard Noah (OP) - - 1 1
- 1 Eugene Ryu (MB) - - - -
- 8 Jn Baptiste Christian (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 27 5 58 90 24.44


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 Remy Kernel (S) 30 5 95 130 6.00
- 2 Lamontagne Fabio (OH) - - 5 5
- 4 Victor Rio  (L) - - - -
- 5 Willington Benerrero (OP) - - 1 1
- 7 Gaspard Noah (OP) - - 4 4
- 8 Jn Baptiste Christian (OH) - - - -
- 9 Daniel Zid (MB) - - 4 4
- 1 Eugene Ryu (MB) - 1 2 3
- 12 Florent Joshua (OH) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 7 113 150 6.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

LCA • Saint Lucia

VIN
LCA 3

2 25

18

25

23

22

25

22

25

11

15

105

106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:29 0:26 0:28 0:15 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 508/29/2019

St.John's

YMCA

Match duration:  Start: 6:02  End: 8:14  Total: 2:12
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